uperSauna’

Aromatherapie
Infrarotkabine

Product Images

Short Description

* Viele verschiedene Gerlche
* Haltbarkeit ca 1 Jahr
e Aus natdrlichen Grundstoffen gemacht



Zusatzliche Optionen

Aroma:

Bemerkung:

Eukalyptus
Lavendel
Pinie
Sandelwood
Rose
Jasmin

Rosmarin

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00

€ 0,00



